International Skeeter Association Regatta Records

A Class 1st Place

1940
1941
1942
1943-1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

Jack Vilas

Harry Salmon

J. D. Graff

World War lI-No Regatta
Jim Kimberly
Elmer Millenbach
Edward Rollberg
Elmer Millenbach
Howard L Boston
Walter P. Ketter
Frank J. Trost
Chuckie Kotovic Jr.
Harry Melges Jr.
Syl Beers

Harry Melges Jr.
Bill Perrigo

Jack Vilas

No Regatta

Jack Ripp

Bill Mattison

Bill Mattison

Bill Perrigo
David Rosten

Bill Mattison
David Rosten

Bill Mattison

Bill Mattison
Harry Melges Jr., David Rosten Co-Champions
Bill Mattison
Harry Melges Jr.
Bill Mattison
Harry Melges Jr.
John Knuth

Paul Krueger

Bill Mattison

No Regatta

Paul Krueger
Harry Melges Jr
Bill Mattison

No Regatta

No Regatta
William K Mattison
No Regatta
William Mattison
Harry Melges I
Ken Kreider

No Regatta

No Regatta

Susie Q Il
Woo Woo
Vixen

Flying Phantom |l
Renegade |
Black Magic
Renegade Il
Cyclone 7
Snowgoose
Tuscarora |
Snowgoose
Mickey Finn
Empty Pockets
Century Il
Thunder Jet
Reluctant

Miss Fortune.lV
Honeybucket V
Honeybucket V
Thunderjet
Pirate
Honeybucket V
Pirate
Honeybucket VI
Honeybucket VI
MM, Pirate
Honeybucket VI
MM
Honeybucket VI
Der Steppenwolf
Square Tack
Rambl'n IV
Honeybucket VI

Rambl'n IV
White Heat
Honeybucket

Honeybucket
Honeybucket

Slypoke
Poon




Daniel Clapp Attitude

No Regatta

Daniel Clapp Attitude

Tom Hyslop Amphetamine 2
No Regatta

No Regatta

Dan Clapp Insanity

N

Tom Nichols

Dan Clapp Insanity

“

No Regatta

N

No Regatta

N

No Regatta




